COBRA 3.27

1D BARRELS

NAME

Gretchen Miller

Rachelle Mose  #2

Jessica Lewis #2

Hannah Block

Rachelle Maose  #3

Tanya Ledbetter  #3
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Shelli Scrivner #1

Paige Pentzer

2D BARRELS

NAME

Bailey Knirk #2

Gwenyth Cheyne #2

Mecarte Cook #1

Amanda Burns  #1

Rachelle Mose #1

Kaycee Kasch

Bailey McCracken

Lexi Geraths

Liz Russell

3D BARRELS
NAME

Casey Loper

Madison Malcolm #2

Emma Suing #1

Tanya Ledbetter #2

Christy Kruse  #1

Patty Freeman-Martin

Shellie Gray
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Michaela Johnson

4D BARRELS

NAME

Shelli Scrivner #2

Gretchen Chevne

Bailey Knirk #1

Kaitlyn Radabaugh
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

12 Entries
TIME § OBRA
17.310 : 47.00 i House of Lions
17.386 | 35.00 : Fierce Rockin Girl
17.456 : 24.00
17.526 i 8.00 Lexi
17.695 French Dream
1 7702 .................... Mr Montana Cat
17.720
17.741
TIME $
17.868 | $45.00
17.907 :$30.00
17.963 :$23.00
18.007 {$10.00
18.060 Rockafamer
18.191
18.247
18.293 Cruisin Smoothie
18.301 Nugget
TIME $
18.343 : $45.00
18.389 :$30.00
18.409 i $23.00
18.510 i $10.00 iCorona Fabulous 28
18.563 OBRA
18.563
18.610
18.662

Lori Peila

Marty Fox #1

Heather Duff

Darnella Peterson

Britni Green

Sabrina Frolov

Angie Allum

Natalia Frolov

Jamie Sutter

Kamala Malcolm

Bobby Jo Newman

Britni Green

Erin Overbay

Tasha Johns

Mecarte Cook #2

Laney Moore

Tina Howell

Ruby Snider

Patty Freeman-Martin

7

Dani Gregg

Jen Robinson

Jackie Allum

Shelli Scrivner #3

Kristen Scott

Madison Malcolm  #1

Amanda Burns #2

Gwenyth Cheyne #1

Jessica Lewis #1

Katie Barnhart

Leslie Penhollow

Shayna Forbes

Ryann Bafford

Taylor Jo Sherman

Tanya Ledbetter  #1

Crystal Alley

Michelle Kennedy

Ruth Broadhurst

Ava Malcolm

TIME

18.810
18.864

18.939

18.984
19.182

19.193
19.257
19.344
19.432
19.449
19.475
19.545
19.573
19.661
19.795
19.844
20.163
20.169
20.593
20.615
21.079
21.335
22.220
22.590
23.023
23.248
23.742
26.700

117.683
117.715
118.083
118.227
118.246
118.370
118.445
118.796
118.896
119.661
120.152
120.225
121.547
121.995

$

40.00

30.00

18.00

$8.00




Tonya Bender  #1
Tonya Bender  #2
Emma Suing #2

Jenna Johnson

Gabby Wilson

o/C
o/C
o/C
o/C
o/C



Mercedes

Cuttys Liberty Bell

Crazy x Girlfriend

Famous Look

Peppys 1st Corona

Smokin Pheonix

Reysen a Saint

OBRA
Smooth Judge
Sampson

Foley
Quincy



Sweets

Ishta



